

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25844/2018

KOLLAM DISTRICT COOPERATIVE BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHANAN ACHARI K. REVATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26276/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 26229/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 26044/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 28679/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 27799/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 26675/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 28680/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 26440/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 26946/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 28678/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 27859/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 27318/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 27294/2018 (XI-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.149267/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Diary No(s). 36160/2018 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 28235/2018 (XI-A)

Date : 16-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 28.11.2018.

K BABU
Registrar