

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25844/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11-06-2018 in WP(C) No. 31590/2017 passed by the High Court of Kerala at Ernakulam)

KOLLAM DISTRICT COOPERATIVE BANK LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHANAN ACHARI K. REVATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only in SLP (C) Nos. 28235 and 26276 of 2018 are to be listed before the Court of Ld. Registrar for service compliance.)

Date : 10-05-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in due course.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER